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           www.canr.msu.edu/uploads/files/e2747.pdf. Oklahoma State University. “Kiwifruit Production in Oklahoma.” 2017. Written by Julia Whitworth ...  hardy kiwis on the plant. Photo by Will Hastings, University of New Hampshire. Limited research has been ...  in grocery stores It is very high in vitamin C, but is not cold hardy in Ohio. Photo by Gary Gao, The ...

      


	
    
    Estate & Transition Planning
  

    
    https://farmoffice.osu.edu/law-library/estate-transition-planning  

  
           Visit this link to learn about our workshops on "Planning for the Future of Your Farm" ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  


  





  


    
  
      
    
  
    
  

    
          College of Food Agriculture and Environmental Sciences

      © 2024, The Ohio State University
    
    
  
                
    
      Secrest Arboretum

1680 Madison Ave

Wooster, Oh 44691

Phone: 330-263-3761

    

  


    

      
        Accessibility Accommodation
      


        If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.


      Maintenance and Support


      This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


        CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    
  




  
    
  
                
    
      	Give Now
	Login

    

  


  



  

    
  
              Social Media

            
    
      	Facebook
	Twitter

    

  


  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  



  



  
  

  
  
      







